
2023-2024 UNM Catalog & Curriculum Calendar 
 

Curriculum forms submitted by the deadlines listed below will be considered for the 2024-2025 Catalog year. Note: 
meeting dates and deadlines listed below are subject to change. If you have questions about Catalog and Curriculum 
processes, review the Faculty and Staff Resources page or contact curric@unm.edu.  

2023   

August 15 Monday Curriculum forms open (tentative) 
Aug 15 – Dec 18  College/Department info page edits accepted for Spring 2024 
Aug 22 – Oct 15  Curriculum training sessions (bi-weekly through October) 
August 21 Monday Classes begin 
August 28 Monday Sunset forms open 
September 7 Thurs SGPC Meeting 
September 8 Friday Census date 
September 8 Friday FSCC Meeting 
September 11 Monday Sunset forms due 
September 21 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
October 5 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
October 6 Friday Deadline for Health Science Center curriculum forms for 24-25 
October 13 Friday FSCC Meeting 
October 19 Thursday SGPC Meeting 

October 30 Monday Deadline for Main/Branch Campus curriculum forms for 24-25 

November 2 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
November 10 Friday FSCC Meeting 
November 16 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
December 7 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
December 16 Saturday Fall term ends 
December 18 Monday Spring Catalog Edit deadline (college/dept info pages only) 

2024   

January 16 Tuesday Classes begin 
January 22 Monday Sunset forms open 
February 1 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
February 2 Friday Census date 
February 5 Monday Sunset forms due 
February 9 Friday FSCC Meeting 
February 15 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
March 7 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
March 8 Friday FSCC Meeting 
March 21 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
Mar 1 – April 1 Monday Fall 24 Catalog edits accepted (department/college info pages, 

policies, non-curriculum program/concentration updates) 
March 1 Monday Development catalog released 
April 1 Monday Fall 24 Catalog edit deadline 
April 4 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
April 12 Friday FSCC Meeting 
April 18 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
April 30 Tuesday 2024-2025 Catalog publication date (tentative) 
May 2 Thurs SGPC Meeting 
May 11 Saturday Spring term ends 

 

Key 

Process opens 
Deadline 
FSCC meeting 
SGPC meeting 
Publication date 

 

http://registrar.unm.edu/faculty--staff-resources/index.html
mailto:curric@unm.edu

